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Men's Epee Category B

Formula of the competition

43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
33 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 33 fencers

direct elimenation

Page 73



Document Engarde
10/3/2006 10:43:02 PM

Men's Epee Category B

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking fencer number name and first name country date of birth
 1 1 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 1/1/1940   
 2 3 FISCHER Wolfgang GER 4/10/1937   
 3 5 GREEN Chris GBR 23/9/1943   
 4 6 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 13/5/1942   
 5 7 CHOBOISSEAU André FRA 1/1/1940   
 6 8 MESSING Arnold USA 6/5/1945   
 7 10 LIBAL Lajos HUN 14/6/1938   
 8 12 SEXTON Ray USA 8/4/1943   
 9 13 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 11/6/1938   
 10 16 KÖTTING Albrecht GER 5/10/1939   
 11 18 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 25/5/1942   
 12 19 BOS Pierre FRA 1/1/1940   
 13 21 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 11/8/1943   
 14 25 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940   
 15 27 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932   
 16  ABRAHAMSON Göran SWE 19/9/1931   
 16  AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939   
 16  ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER 7/11/1941   
 16  ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945   
 16  BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943   
 16  BRADBURY Mike GBR 29/4/1945   
 16  CARS Hans Christian SWE 21/4/1939   
 16  DAVENPORT Robin GBR 2/7/1946   
 16  FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 9/2/1946   
 16  JEFFERIES Jonathan USA 5/8/1944   
 16  JONSBERG Gunnar SWE 2/8/1941   
 16  LINK Jean LUX 3/9/1938   
 16  LONGATTI Willi SUI 3/3/1938   
 16  MODZOLEVSKIY Victor RUS 13/4/1943   
 16  MONTI Luigi Piero ITA 10/4/1935   
 16  OSBALDESTON Bill GBR 26/12/1940   
 16  PASMANS Leo BEL 14/4/1941   
 16  PETER Bruno SUI 10/7/1938   
 16  PEYROUSE Pierre FRA 1/1/1940   
 16  RAFTER Thomas IRL 31/5/1943   
 16  RYAN Michael IRL 26/7/1943   
 16  SCHIEL Robert LUX 26/10/1939   
 16  SNICK Jan BEL 9/6/1932   
 16  SPIELBERG Joel USA 2/3/1946   
 16  STÄHLI Hans SUI 5/6/1935   
 16  STRUTZ Per NOR 20/6/1945   
 16  TAI Seitaro JPN 21/8/1937   
 16  WÜRTZ Volkmar GER 3/10/1938   
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Men's Epee Category B

Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee : HUNTER           Ian          GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
SNICK Jan BEL 4 4 2 4 3 V  1/6 -5 22 6  
HROVAT Volker AUS V V V 4 3 V  4/6 6 27 3  
RYAN Michael IRL V 4 2 V 3 V  3/6 3 24 4  
LAPOUGE Gérard FRA V 2 V V 4 V  4/6 7 26 2  
CARS Hans Christian SWE V V 1 4 1 V  3/6 -1 21 5  
OSBALDESTON Bill GBR V V V V V3 V  6/6 13 28 1  
MITANI Naojiro JPN 2 1 1 1 1 1  0/6 -23 7 7  

Poule no 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee : WESLEY           Sue          GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
SPIELBERG Joel USA 1 V V 3 2  2/5 1 16 4  
PASMANS Leo BEL V V4 V V 4  4/5 9 23 1  
AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 2 3 V V V4  3/5 4 19 3  
OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 0 2 1 2 V  1/5 -14 10 6  
ABRAHAMSON Göran SWE V 3 2 V 1  2/5 -4 16 5  
FISCHER Wolfgang GER V3 V 3 4 V  3/5 4 20 2  

Poule no 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee : THORNTON         Mike         GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 4 2 V 2 V  2/5 -2 18 3  
JEFFERIES Jonathan USA V 3 3 1 V2  2/5 -6 14 4  
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD V V V V V  5/5 13 25 1  
GREEN Chris GBR 3 V 0 1 2  1/5 -12 11 6  
PEYROUSE Pierre FRA V V 3 V V  4/5 13 23 2  
LONGATTI Willi SUI 2 1 4 V 1  1/5 -6 13 5  

Poule no 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee : ALLTON           Malcolm      GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
RAFTER Thomas IRL 0 1 2 V4 2  1/5 -11 9 5  
WÜRTZ Volkmar GER V4 V 2 V2 V  4/5 11 18 2  
PETER Bruno SUI V3 1 2 V 2  2/5 -6 13 4  
CASSAGO Ermes ITA V V V V V  5/5 14 25 1  
TAI Seitaro JPN 3 0 3 1 2  0/5 -12 9 6  
BOS Pierre FRA V 1 V 4 V  3/5 4 20 3  

Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee : HAYNES           John         GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
KÖTTING Albrecht GER V 1 V V V  4/5 4 21 2  
CHOBOISSEAU André FRA 2 4 V V 4  2/5 -1 20 3  
SCHIEL Robert LUX V V V V V  5/5 12 25 1  
STÄHLI Hans SUI 4 2 3 3 V  1/5 -6 17 6  
STRUTZ Per NOR 4 4 1 V4 V  2/5 -4 18 4  
MONTI Luigi Piero ITA 2 V 4 4 4  1/5 -5 19 5  
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Poules, round no 1,   page 2/2

Poule no 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee : TASS             Atilio       USA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
MESSING Arnold USA V 3 V V 1  3/5 8 19 2  
BRADBURY Mike GBR 3 2 1 V V  2/5 -2 16 5  
CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA V4 V4 4 V V2  4/5 8 19 1  
JONSBERG Gunnar SWE 1 V V4 V 0  3/5 -1 15 4  
FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 1 3 1 1 2  0/5 -15 8 6  
BOISCO Renzo SUI V2 1 1 V V3  3/5 2 12 3  

Poule no 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee : THORNTON         Mike         GBR                             

V/M ind. HSranking
LINK Jean LUX A A A A A  aband   6  
SEXTON Ray USA X 4 2 2 V  1/4 -4 13 4  
LIBAL Lajos HUN X V 1 1 V  2/4 0 12 3  
MODZOLEVSKIY Victor RUS X V V 3 1  2/4 1 14 2  
DAVENPORT Robin GBR X V V2 V V3  4/4 7 15 1  
ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER X 2 1 V 2  1/4 -4 10 5  
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Men's Epee Category B

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 1.000 14 25 qualifier   
 2 OSBALDESTON Bill GBR 1.000 13 28 qualifier   
 3 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 1.000 13 25 qualifier   
 4 SCHIEL Robert LUX 1.000 12 25 qualifier   
 5 DAVENPORT Robin GBR 1.000 7 15 qualifier   
 6 PEYROUSE Pierre FRA 0.800 13 23 qualifier   
 7 WÜRTZ Volkmar GER 0.800 11 18 qualifier   
 8 PASMANS Leo BEL 0.800 9 23 qualifier   
 9 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 0.800 8 19 qualifier   
 10 KÖTTING Albrecht GER 0.800 4 21 qualifier   
 11 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 0.667 7 26 qualifier   
 12 HROVAT Volker AUS 0.667 6 27 qualifier   
 13 MESSING Arnold USA 0.600 8 19 qualifier   
 14 BOS Pierre FRA 0.600 4 20 qualifier   
 14 FISCHER Wolfgang GER 0.600 4 20 qualifier   
 16 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0.600 4 19 qualifier   
 17 BOISCO Renzo SUI 0.600 2 12 qualifier   
 18 JONSBERG Gunnar SWE 0.600 -1 15 qualifier   
 19 RYAN Michael IRL 0.500 3 24 qualifier   
 20 MODZOLEVSKIY Victor RUS 0.500 1 14 qualifier   
 21 LIBAL Lajos HUN 0.500 0 12 qualifier   
 22 CARS Hans Christian SWE 0.500 -1 21 qualifier   
 23 SPIELBERG Joel USA 0.400 1 16 qualifier   
 24 CHOBOISSEAU André FRA 0.400 -1 20 qualifier   
 25 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 0.400 -2 18 qualifier   
 26 BRADBURY Mike GBR 0.400 -2 16 qualifier   
 27 STRUTZ Per NOR 0.400 -4 18 qualifier   
 28 ABRAHAMSON Göran SWE 0.400 -4 16 qualifier   
 29 JEFFERIES Jonathan USA 0.400 -6 14 qualifier   
 30 PETER Bruno SUI 0.400 -6 13 qualifier   
 31 SEXTON Ray USA 0.250 -4 13 qualifier   
 32 ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER 0.250 -4 10 qualifier   
 33 MONTI Luigi Piero ITA 0.200 -5 19 qualifier   
 34 STÄHLI Hans SUI 0.200 -6 17 elimenated   
 35 LONGATTI Willi SUI 0.200 -6 13 elimenated   
 36 RAFTER Thomas IRL 0.200 -11 9 elimenated   
 37 GREEN Chris GBR 0.200 -12 11 elimenated   
 38 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 0.200 -14 10 elimenated   
 39 SNICK Jan BEL 0.167 -5 22 elimenated   
 40 TAI Seitaro JPN 0.000 -12 9 elimenated   
 41 FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 0.000 -15 8 elimenated   
 42 MITANI Naojiro JPN 0.000 -23 7 elimenated   
 43 LINK Jean LUX aband   abandonment   
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Men's Epee Category B
Tableau of 64,   page 1/2

 1 CASSAGO Ermes ITA
 64   
 33 MONTI Luigi Piero ITA
 32 ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER    10/6
 17 BOISCO Renzo SUI
 48   
 49   
 16 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS
 9 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA
 56   
 41   
 24 CHOBOISSEAU André FRA
 25 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA
 40   
 57   
 8 PASMANS Leo BEL
 5 DAVENPORT Robin GBR
 60   
 37   
 28 ABRAHAMSON Göran SWE
 21 LIBAL Lajos HUN
 44   
 53   
 12 HROVAT Volker AUS
 13 MESSING Arnold USA
 52   
 45   
 20 MODZOLEVSKIY Victor RUS
 29 JEFFERIES Jonathan USA
 36   
 61   
 4 SCHIEL Robert LUX

CASSAGO Ermes

MONTI Luigi Piero    10/8

BOISCO Renzo

AFTANDILOV Gari    5/4

CAPPELLI Ferdinando

CHOBOISSEAU André    3/2

CAFIERO Giuseppe

PASMANS Leo    10/5

DAVENPORT Robin

ABRAHAMSON Göran    10/1

LIBAL Lajos

HROVAT Volker    10/9

MESSING Arnold

MODZOLEVSKIY Victor    9/8

JEFFERIES Jonathan

SCHIEL Robert    10/6

CASSAGO Ermes

AFTANDILOV Gari

   4/3

CHOBOISSEAU André

PASMANS Leo

   10/7

DAVENPORT Robin

HROVAT Volker

   10/3

MESSING Arnold

SCHIEL Robert

   10/7

AFTANDILOV Gari

PASMANS Leo

DAVENPORT Robin

SCHIEL Robert
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Men's Epee Category B
Tableau of 64,   page 2/2

 3 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD
 62   
 35   
 30 PETER Bruno SUI
 19 RYAN Michael IRL
 46   
 51   
 14 FISCHER Wolfgang GER
 11 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA
 54   
 43   
 22 CARS Hans Christian SWE
 27 STRUTZ Per NOR
 38   
 59   
 6 PEYROUSE Pierre FRA
 7 WÜRTZ Volkmar GER
 58   
 39   
 26 BRADBURY Mike GBR
 23 SPIELBERG Joel USA
 42   
 55   
 10 KÖTTING Albrecht GER
 15 BOS Pierre FRA
 50   
 47   
 18 JONSBERG Gunnar SWE
 31 SEXTON Ray USA
 34   
 63   
 2 OSBALDESTON Bill GBR

ANASTASOV Aleksandar

PETER Bruno    10/5

RYAN Michael

FISCHER Wolfgang    10/5

LAPOUGE Gérard

CARS Hans Christian    8/4

STRUTZ Per

PEYROUSE Pierre    10/3

WÜRTZ Volkmar

BRADBURY Mike    10/2

SPIELBERG Joel

KÖTTING Albrecht    10/6

BOS Pierre

JONSBERG Gunnar    10/9

SEXTON Ray

OSBALDESTON Bill    5/3

ANASTASOV Aleksandar

FISCHER Wolfgang

   10/4

LAPOUGE Gérard

PEYROUSE Pierre

   10/7

BRADBURY Mike

SPIELBERG Joel

   7/3

JONSBERG Gunnar

SEXTON Ray

   10/7

ANASTASOV Aleksandar

LAPOUGE Gérard

SPIELBERG Joel

SEXTON Ray
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Men's Epee Category B

Quarter-finals

 1 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

 8 PASMANS Leo BEL
   10/7

 5 DAVENPORT Robin GBR

 4 SCHIEL Robert LUX
   4/3

 3 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD

 6 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA
   10/6

 7 SPIELBERG Joel USA

 2 SEXTON Ray USA
   10/8

PASMANS Leo

SCHIEL Robert

   10/8

LAPOUGE Gérard

SEXTON Ray

   10/3

PASMANS Leo

LAPOUGE Gérard

   10/8
PASMANS Leo
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Men's Epee Category B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
 1 PASMANS Leo BEL 14/4/1941    
 2 LAPOUGE Gérard FRA 1/1/1940    
 3 SCHIEL Robert LUX 26/10/1939    
 3 SEXTON Ray USA 8/4/1943    
 5 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945    
 6 DAVENPORT Robin GBR 2/7/1946    
 7 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939    
 8 SPIELBERG Joel USA 2/3/1946    
 9 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 13/5/1942    
 10 PEYROUSE Pierre FRA 1/1/1940    
 11 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940    
 12 MESSING Arnold USA 6/5/1945    
 13 FISCHER Wolfgang GER 4/10/1937    
 14 JONSBERG Gunnar SWE 2/8/1941    
 15 CHOBOISSEAU André FRA 1/1/1940    
 16 BRADBURY Mike GBR 29/4/1945    
 17 OSBALDESTON Bill GBR 26/12/1940    
 18 WÜRTZ Volkmar GER 3/10/1938    
 19 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 11/6/1938    
 20 KÖTTING Albrecht GER 5/10/1939    
 21 BOS Pierre FRA 1/1/1940    
 22 BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943    
 23 RYAN Michael IRL 26/7/1943    
 24 MODZOLEVSKIY Victor RUS 13/4/1943    
 25 LIBAL Lajos HUN 14/6/1938    
 26 CARS Hans Christian SWE 21/4/1939    
 27 CAFIERO Giuseppe ITA 25/5/1942    
 28 STRUTZ Per NOR 20/6/1945    
 29 ABRAHAMSON Göran SWE 19/9/1931    
 30 JEFFERIES Jonathan USA 5/8/1944    
 31 PETER Bruno SUI 10/7/1938    
 32 MONTI Luigi Piero ITA 10/4/1935    
 33 ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER 7/11/1941    

 34 STÄHLI Hans SUI 5/6/1935    
 35 LONGATTI Willi SUI 3/3/1938    
 36 RAFTER Thomas IRL 31/5/1943    
 37 GREEN Chris GBR 23/9/1943    
 38 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN 11/8/1943    
 39 SNICK Jan BEL 9/6/1932    
 40 TAI Seitaro JPN 21/8/1937    
 41 FAIRWEATHER Duncan AUS 9/2/1946    
 42 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932    
 43 LINK Jean LUX 3/9/1938    
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